Inc #

2512220002
2512220003
2512220004
2512220006
2512220007
2512220008
2512220009
2512220010
2512220011
2512220012
2512220013
2512220014
2512220015
2512220016
2512220018
2512220020
2512220021
2512220022
2512220023
2512220024
2512220025
2512220026
2512220027
2512220030
2512220031
2512220032
2512220033
2512220038
2512220040
2512220041
2512220043
2512220044
2512220045
2512220046
2512220047
2512220048

Type

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Suspicious Circumstances
Information Only
Welfare Check

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Missing Person Cleared
Missing Person

Missing Person

Missing Person Cleared
Disturbance Family Verbal
Welfare Check

Missing Person Cleared
Missing Person Cleared
Disturbance Noise

Extra Patrol

Vandalism

Missing Person Cleared
Hazard

Disturbance Verbal
Missing Person Cleared
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Code Enforcement Licensing
Petty Theft

Hazard

Collision Non Injury

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Collision Non Injury
Homeless Camp

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Homeless Camp

Patrol Check

Code Enforcement General
Homeless Camp

Business Check

Business Check

Business Check

Time

00:12:25
00:56:23
01:00:48
01:45:08
02:03:44
02:18:31
02:34:22
02:34:36
02:46:05
03:20:42
03:21:26
03:35:43
03:37:12
03:53:26
04:00:50
05:27:14
05:32:59
05:53:00
06:24:23
06:33:24
07:05:42
07:32:57
07:36:29
08:11:50
08:12:58
08:18:22
08:23:21
08:48:21
09:10:57
09:15:57
09:23:09
09:29:55
09:32:32
09:34:10
09:35:57
09:43:15

Daily Activity Log
Monday, December 22, 2025

Location Hundred Block
6300 GREENBACK LN

7200 LA LUNA CT

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
6500 BRIARTREE WY

7800 SUNRISE BL

5400 MARIPOSA AV

7600 MADISON AV

7600 MADISON AV

7600 MADISON AV

7800 SUNRISE BL

6800 ROSA VISTA LN

7600 MADISON AV

7600 MADISON AV

8000 HOOPES DR

6200 SUNRISE BL

5900 SUNRISE VISTA DR

5400 MARIPOSA AV
GREENBACK LN/INDIAN RIVER DR
7900 PEBBLE BEACH DR

5400 MARIPOSA AV

6800 SUGAR MAPLE WY

8000 AUBURN BL

6800 SUNRISE BL

ANTELOPE RD/GARDEN GATE DR
GREENBACK LN/SUNRISE VISTA DR
8400 YARDLEY WY
GREENBACK LN/FAIR OAKS BL
6400 TUPELO DR

6100 HOLLINGSWORTH CT
6400 TUPELO DR

7800 LICHEN DR

6400 FELICITER WY

8300 AUBURN BL

8400 AUBURN BL

8400 AUBURN BL

7900 AUBURN BL

Place

GREENBACK LANE APARTMENTS

CHPD

EZ MART

PARADISE OAKS

FOSTER HOPE

FOSTER HOPE

FOSTER HOPE

SUNRISE WOODS Il APARTMENTS
PARADISE OAKS

FOSTER HOPE

FOSTER HOPE

CHUCK E CHEESE
EDGEWATER APARTMENTS
PARADISE OAKS

SUMMERFIELD PLACE APARTMENTS

PARADISE OAKS

7-11 X WO

BEIJING GOURMET
RALEYS

EMPLOYERS FIRST CHOICE
GOLDS GYM
DOLLAR GENERAL

Citrus Heights Police Department

6315 Fountain Square Drive | Citrus Heights, CA 95621 | (916) 727-5500

Alexander A. Turcotte, Chief of Police

Disposition Case #
Cancelled

Checks Ok

Assisted

Assisted

Cancelled

Report Taken - Missing Person Located CH25-09603
Report Taken - Missing Person (Located) CH25-09614
Report Taken - Missing Person (Located) CH25-09615
Report Taken - Missing Person Located CH25-09603
Attempted to Contact

Report Taken - Informational CH25-09616
Report Taken - Missing Person Located CH25-09615
Report Taken - Missing Person Located CH25-09614
Assisted

Advised

Report Taken - Vandalism CH25-09619
Report Taken - Missing Person Located CH25-09602
Report Taken - Stolen Vehicle CH25-09617
Advised

Report Taken - Missing Person Located CH25-09574
Checks Ok

Report Taken - Compliance CH25-09618

Advised
Unable to Locate
Assisted
Checks Ok
Cancelled
Advised
Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Checks Ok
RH Pending
Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Checks Ok



Inc #

2512220050
2512220052
2512220054
2512220055
2512220056
2512220057
2512220058
2512220059
2512220060
2512220061
2512220063
2512220064
2512220065
2512220066
2512220067
2512220070
2512220071
2512220072
2512220073
2512220074
2512220075
2512220076
2512220077
2512220079
2512220080
2512220081
2512220083
2512220084
2512220085
2512220087
2512220088
2512220089
2512220091
2512220092
2512220093
2512220095
2512220096
2512220097
2512220098
2512220099

Type

Code Enforcement General
Patrol Check

Business Check

Patrol Check

Burglary

Code Enforcement General
Homeless Camp

ACO Confined/Surrender
Welfare Check

Business Check

Homeless Camp
Brandishing Weapon
ACO Welfare Check
Homeless Camp
Suspicious Circumstances
Business Check

Business Check
Suspicious Circumstances
Fraud/Forgery
Disturbance Loitering
Business Check

Traffic Stop

Reckless Driving

Criminal Threats Rpt
Hazard

Hit and Run Non-Inj
Subject Stop

Reckless Driving
Abandoned Vehicle
Business Check

Burglary Vehicle
Abandoned Vehicle
Traffic Stop

Petty Theft

Missing Person Cleared
Hazard

Code Enforcement General
Traffic Stop

Panhandling

Civil Advice or Standby

Time

09:48:05
09:51:21
09:53:58
09:55:41
09:59:23
10:02:55
10:03:48
10:05:36
10:17:03
10:25:26
10:26:23
10:27:07
10:28:06
10:31:11
10:32:33
10:51:51
10:54:56
10:56:23
10:59:03
11:00:03
11:00:19
11:01:17
11:01:28
11:05:30
11:07:51
11:08:05
11:08:54
11:19:34
11:22:11
11:30:25
11:33:03
11:37:45
11:49:59
11:52:09
11:52:45
12:01:16
12:11:13
12:12:43
12:19:16
12:19:57

Location Hundred Block
7600 GREENBACK LN
ANTELOPE RD/SUNRISE BL
8000 OLD AUBURN RD

8000 WONDER ST

7700 GREENBACK LN

7600 GREENBACK LN

6700 VIVIENDA LN

8200 OAK AV

12600 FAIR OAKS BL

6700 AUBURN BL

6600 VAN MAREN LN

7000 AUBURN BL

6900 BROOKCREST WY
6600 VAN MAREN LN

6400 SUNRISE BL

6600 AUBURN BL

6000 GREENBACK LN

5800 SUNRISE BL

6400 SUNRISE BL

6000 SUNRISE VISTA DR
6200 AUBURN BL
GREENBACK LN/DEWEY DR
SUNRISE BL/ANTELOPE RD
6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
6000 SUNRISE MALL

5800 SUNRISE VISTA DR
7400 GREENBACK LN

TWIN OAKS AV/HOLLY DR
POPPY WY/PARMIS CT

5400 SUNRISE BL

5800 SUNRISE VISTA DR
SANDALWOOD DR/CORDELIA CR
GREENBACK LN/SAN JUAN AV
7700 DEANTON CT

6800 ROSA VISTA LN
BIRDCAGE ST/GREENBACK LN
7600 TWIN OAKS AV
SUNRISE BL/GREENBACK LN
SUNRISE BL/MADISON AV
6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR

Place

MEADOWS APARTMENTS

MCDONALD FIELD

MADERA PARK
RENAISSANCE APARTMENTS
THE MEADOWS (PHASE I)

C BAR C PARK
HEATHER DOWNS APARTMENTS

VAN MAREN PUMP STATION

VAN MAREN PUMP STATION
PETSMART

24 HOUR FITNESS

GROCERY OUTLET

TARGET

BEACH HUT DELI
ROLLERLAND

MCDONALDS X GB

POST OFFICE

SUNRISE MALL

SUNRISE CENTER APARTMENTS
99 CENT STORE

CLUB STUDIO #06189

SUNRISE CENTER APARTMENTS

PARADISE OAKS

CHPD

Disposition

RH Pending

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Report Taken - Vandalism
RH Pending

Advised

Duplicate Call

Advised

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Advised

Gone On Arrival

Arrest - Trespassing
Gone On Arrival
Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Report Taken - Shoplifting
Attempted to Contact
Advised

Advised

Citation

Assisted

Report Taken - Threats
Arrest - DUI

Assisted

Advised

Assisted

Traffic Pending

Checks Ok

Report Taken - Theft from Vehicle
Assisted

Citation

Advised

Report Taken - Missing Person Located
Assisted

RH Pending

Advised

Advised

Advised

Case #

CH25-09640

CH25-09621

CH25-09622

CH25-09625
CH25-09623

CH25-09638

CH25-09514



Inc #

2512220101
2512220102
2512220103
2512220105
2512220106
2512220108
2512220109
2512220111
2512220112
2512220113
2512220114
2512220115
2512220116
2512220117
2512220118
2512220119
2512220120
2512220121
2512220122
2512220123
2512220124
2512220125
2512220126
2512220128
2512220129
2512220131
2512220132
2512220133
2512220137
2512220138
2512220139
2512220140
2512220144
2512220145
2512220146
2512220147
2512220148
2512220149
2512220150
2512220151

Type

Tow Repo/Private
Homeless Camp
Homeless Camp
Disturbance Verbal
Information Only

Extra Patrol

Missing Person

Civil Advice or Standby
ACO Confined/Surrender
Disturbance Family Verbal
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Welfare Check

Hit and Run Non-Inj
Hit and Run Non-Inj
Disturbance Verbal
911 Hang up

Welfare Check
Reckless Driving

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Stolen Vehicle
Disturbance Verbal
Collision Non Injury
Reckless Driving

Petty Theft

Reckless Driving
Suspicious Circumstances
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Assault

Petty Theft
Abandoned Vehicle

Hit and Run Non-Inj
Reckless Driving
Welfare Check
Burglary Vehicle
Information Only

911 Hangup Cell Phone
911 Hang up

Traffic Stop

Assault

Suspicious Circumstances

Time

12:21:37
12:22:31
12:29:03
12:51:43
12:55:09
13:00:07
13:01:38
13:21:33
13:31:40
13:31:53
13:33:40
13:37:30
13:46:33
13:53:42
14:01:38
14:02:45
14:06:35
14:11:25
14:14:05
14:14:39
14:15:32
14:16:27
14:17:06
14:24:57
14:26:40
14:31:59
14:32:29
14:42:29
14:49:27
14:52:27
14:59:00
14:59:01
15:22:46
15:23:06
15:27:29
15:28:18
15:29:38
15:31:32
15:32:10
15:32:12

Location Hundred Block
7800 UPLANDS WY

7400 HESPERA WY

7100 MARETHA ST

7600 GREENBACK LN
7000 AUBURN BL

8500 AUBURN BL

5400 MARIPOSA AV
6800 PURSLANE WY
7500 OLD AUBURN RD
7500 GARDEN GATE DR
6700 VAN MAREN LN
5400 HERITAGE TREE LN
6600 AUBURN BL
AUBURN BL/GREENBACK LN
7500 SUNRISE BL

6800 BROOKHAVEN WY
6900 CALETA LN
GREENBACK LN/SUNRISE BL
6500 ANTELOPE RD
6400 TERRA WY

12800 FAIR OAKS BL
ANTELOPE RD/180
SUNRISE BL/ARCADIA DR
7500 BUCKHAVEN WY
ANTELOPE RD/LICHEN DR
6800 ANTELOPE RD
5800 OUR WY

8100 ORELLE CREEK CT
5800 SUNRISE BL
WICKHAM DR/OLD AUBURN RD
7000 AUBURN BL

7300 MARIPOSA AV
6600 VAN MAREN LN
7900 ARCADIA DR

6600 VAN MAREN LN
6300 BLACKSTAR DR
6900 HENNING DR

7100 GREENBACK LN
6100 BIRDCAGE ST

7600 TURNER CT

Place

BEHAVIOR FRONTIER

MEADOWS APARTMENTS
COSTCO #771

CALIFORNIA BURGER

PARADISE OAKS

KINDER CARE LEARNING CENTER
SYLVAN CORNERS PET HOSPITAL

ATWOOD APARTMENTS

24 HOUR FITNESS

PASTORS AUTO CARE

FARMERS INSURANCE

MONTAGE APARTMENTS

MORFI BEAUTY STUDIO

TARGET

COSTCO #771

WILSON LANDSCAPE

DIGNITY HEALTH

Disposition
Assisted

Checks Ok
Gone On Arrival
Advised
Cancelled
Assisted

Report Taken - Missing Person (Located)

Assisted

ACO Pending
Advised
Cancelled
Checks Ok
Assisted
Assisted

Gone On Arrival
Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Advised
Duplicate Call
Report Taken - Stolen Vehicle
Advised
Assisted
Advised

On Line Report
Advised

Checks Ok
Cancelled
Assisted

Report Taken - Shoplifting
Assisted
Assisted
Advised
Assisted

Report Taken - Theft from Vehicle
Advised
Assisted

Checks Ok
Advised
Advised

Checks Ok

Case #

CH25-09624

CH25-09627

CH25-09626

CH25-09634



Inc #

2512220153
2512220154
2512220155
2512220156
2512220157
2512220158
2512220161
2512220162
2512220163
2512220164
2512220165
2512220166
2512220167
2512220169
2512220170
2512220174
2512220175
2512220176
2512220177
2512220178
2512220180
2512220181
2512220182
2512220185
2512220191
2512220192
2512220194
2512220195
2512220196
2512220197
2512220198
2512220199
2512220200
2512220201
2512220202
2512220203
2512220204
2512220205
2512220207
2512220208

Type

Missing Person
Suspicious Circumstances
Reckless Driving
Driving Under the Influence
Welfare Check
Reckless Driving

Tow Repo/Private

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Information Only
Disturbance Loitering
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Disturbance Verbal
Tow Repo/Private
Parking Violation
Disturbance Loitering
Lost or Found Property
Petty Theft
Disturbance Noise
Abandoned Vehicle
Disturbance Verbal
Welfare Check
Disturbance Verbal
911 Hangup Cell Phone
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Suspicious Circumstances
Hazard

Disturbance Loitering
Collision Non Injury
Petty Theft

Subject Stop

Business Check

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Criminal Threats Rpt
Assault

Subject Stop

Collision Unknown Injury
Suspicious Vehicle

911 Hangup Cell Phone

Time

15:57:55
15:58:02
16:00:59
16:01:00
16:09:34
16:16:43
16:34:30
16:55:30
16:58:00
17:22:09
17:29:47
17:30:37
17:47:09
17:47:56
17:50:41
18:14:58
18:19:17
18:22:34
18:27:38
18:28:57
18:52:33
18:57:44
19:04:24
19:20:20
19:48:51
19:53:12
19:57:51
20:01:58
20:04:36
20:11:35
20:21:35
20:22:42
20:24:24
20:26:05
20:33:31
20:42:05
20:46:17
20:49:02
21:05:17
21:09:23

Location Hundred Block
6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
7200 PRINCESS CT

7000 LA CIMA CT

SUNRISE BL/UPLANDS WY
6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
SYLVAN RD/WOODSIDE DR
SUNRISE BL/JUSTINIAN DR
6300 WOODCREEK DR

0 PULSAR CR

7000 AUBURN BL

8100 STACEY HILLS DR
PORTWOOD CT/WESTPORTER DR
12800 FAIR OAKS BL

7900 GREENBACK LN

8500 AUBURN BL
SUMMERPLACE DR/CARMELWOOD DR
7700 SPRING VALLEY AV
8100 SUNRISE BL

OLIVINE AV/FELDSPAR CT
8000 GREENBACK LN

7700 LIALANA WY

8000 WONDER ST

6300 SUNRISE BL

7900 ALTA SUNRISE DR

7000 AUBURN BL

LAUPPE LN/ANTELOPE RD
6400 TUPELO DR

6400 SUNRISE BL

7800 GREENBACK LN
SUNRISE BL/OLD AUBURN RD
7800 LICHEN DR

SUNRISE BL/OLD AUBURN RD
SUNRISE BL/KINGSWOOD DR
GREENBACK LN/PARKOAKS DR
7700 GREENBACK LN

5400 SUNRISE BL

6400 TUPELO DR

5800 SPERRY DR

7500 SUNRISE BL

7800 SAYONARA DR

Place

CHPD

WIENERSCHNITZEL #300
CHPD

WALMART

MONTAGE APARTMENTS
MARSHALLS
JO'S BARBERSHOP

REVA APTS

BURGER KING

MADERA PARK

TEXAS ROADHOUSE

CELL TOWER
WALMART

SUMMER HILL LIQUOR MARKET

PETSMART

HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS #540

RALEYS

RENAISSANCE APARTMENTS
MCDONALDS X MADISON

HAPPY TOOTH DENTAL CARE

CHEVRON X OLD AUB

Disposition

Report Taken - Missing Person (Located)
Advised

Advised

Arrest - DUI
Attempted to Contact
Advised

Advised

Cancelled

Refer Other Agency
Arrest - Trespassing
Cancelled

Refer Other Agency
Assisted

Gone On Arrival
Checks Ok

Assisted

Assisted

Checks Ok

Advised

Gone On Arrival
Arrest - Prior Warrant
Checks Ok

Checks Ok
Cancelled

Checks Ok

Assisted

Advised

Checks Ok

Report Taken - Shoplifting
Advised

Checks Ok

Advised

Advised

Advised

Advised

Gone On Arrival
Advised

Refer Other Agency
Advised

Checks Ok

Case #
CH25-09629

CH25-09628

CH25-09647

CH25-09646

CH25-09648



Inc #

2512220209
2512220210
2512220211
2512220212
2512220213
2512220214
2512220215
2512220216
2512220217
2512220220
2512220221
2512220222
2512220223
2512220224
2512220226
2512220227
2512220228
2512220229
2512220230
2512220231
2512220232
2512220233
2512220234
2512220235
2512220237
2512220238
2512220239
2512220240
2512220241
2512220242

Type

Fireworks

Lost or Found Property

Patrol Check

Suspicious Circumstances

Welfare Check
Tow Repo/Private
Fireworks

Fireworks

911 Hangup Cell Phone

PD Respond with FD

911 Hangup Cell Phone

Suspicious Circumstances

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop
Missing Person
Traffic Stop
Abandoned Vehicle
Disturbance Verbal
Traffic Stop
Suspicious Vehicle
Traffic Stop

ACO At Large
Traffic Stop

Bike Stop

Traffic Stop

Time

21:09:53
21:14:33
21:26:21
21:27:40
21:32:42
21:36:17
21:36:54
21:37:25
21:38:03
22:00:04
22:00:39
22:13:46
22:17:43
22:20:24
22:27:29
22:29:43
22:42:41
22:48:34
22:54:36
22:59:57
23:04:57
23:06:25
23:14:02
23:20:29
23:27:43
23:35:07
23:41:21
23:42:00
23:51:42
23:55:46

Location Hundred Block

7800 LIALANA WY
7800 SUNRISE BL

ORELLE CREEK CT/OLD AUBURN RD

6300 BLACKSTAR DR

5500 SEQUOIA CR

7500 SAINT PHILOMENA WY
6500 SUNRISE BL

SUNRISE BL/LAWRENCE AV
7000 LA COSTA LN

7600 CREEKRIDGE LN

6200 STONEHAND AV

6100 AUBURN BL

ANTELOPE RD/ROSEVILLE RD
MARIPOSA AV/COOK AV

GREENBACK LN/VAN MAREN LN

SYLVAN RD/STOCK RANCH RD
GREENBACK LN/SAN JUAN AV
6100 AUBURN BL
GREENBACK LN/BINET DR
7600 MADISON AV
GREENBACK LN/VERNER AV

HERSHBERGER CT/CANELO HILLS DR

8000 SUNRISE BL

AUBURN BL/GREENBACK LN
6100 AUBURN BL

AUBURN BL/DESIMONE LN
GREENBACK LN/AUBURN BL
GREENBACK LN/LONGFORD DR
AUBURN BL/MANZANITA AV
GREENBACK LN/AUBURN BL

Place

SUNRISE WOODS Il APARTMENTS

SUNRISE VISTA MOBILE HOME PARK

FUTURE HONDA

7-11 X GB

FOSTER HOPE

ARBORELLE APARTMENTS

JUDI'S CLEANERS, INC.

Disposition
Advised

Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Advised

Checks Ok
Assisted
Duplicate Call
Duplicate Call
Checks Ok
Refer Other Agency
Checks Ok
Gone On Arrival
Advised
Advised
Advised
Advised
Advised
Advised
Advised
Cancelled
Report Taken - Towed Vehicle
Advised

Checks Ok
Advised
Advised
Advised

Gone On Arrival
Advised
Advised
Advised

Case #

CH25-09649



	ACTIVITY LOG

